News



Aurélie Fouilleron joins the Executive Board of Swiss Life Asset Managers France

19 April 2023

Aurélie Fouilleron was appointed member of the Executive Board of Swiss Life Asset Managers in France at the Supervisory Board meeting on 21 March 2023. She joined Swiss Life Asset Managers France as Head Sales and Marketing in May 2022.

Aurélie Fouilleron Head Sales and Marketing France joined Swiss Life Asset Managers France in May 2022 and plays a key role in the development of our global Securities and Real Assets offering to our institutional and wholesale clients, as well as our distribution partners.



The Executive Board of Swiss Life Asset Managers
France is now composed of five members: Frédéric Bôl,
CEO, Denis Lehman, Head Asset Management
Securities, Fabrice Lombardo, Head Real Estate,
Bruno Gerardin, Chief Financial Officer and
Aurélie Fouilleron, Head Sales and Marketing.

This enlarged Executive Board will drive the growth ambitions of Swiss Life Asset Managers France, which managed EUR 58.3 billion in assets as at 31 December 2022.

"I am delighted with the appointment of Aurélie Fouilleron to the Executive Board. An experienced and recognised professional, she will be able to support our Swiss Life 2024 strategic plan and anticipate the challenges that await us, particularly in terms of growth, transformation and social and environmental responsibility", says Frédéric Bôl, CEO of Swiss Life Asset Managers France.

Biography of Aurélie Fouilleron

Aurélie Fouilleron has over twenty years of experience in the asset management industry. Prior to joining Swiss Life Asset Managers France, Aurélie Fouilleron held several senior positions within the La Française Group from 2007, including Global Accounts Business Manager, Head of Business Development Central Europe (Germany, Switzerland and Austria) and most recently Sales Director Bank and Insurance.

Aurélie Fouilleron holds a degree in Strategic Marketing from the Instituted d'Etudes Politiques de Paris, Neoma and the European School of Business (ESB - Reutlingen, Germany).

© Swiss Life Asset Managers Actualités du 19.04.2023

Media relations

Marie CARADEC - +33 1 40 15 22 04 - marie.caradec@swisslife-am.com

FARGO pour Swiss Life Asset Managers France

Aliaksei KASYANENKA - + 33 6 46 60 00 98 - akasyanenka@fargo.agency Cassandre FERRELA - + 33 6 16 83 64 55 - cferrela@fargo.agency

www.swisslife-am.com







Swiss Life Asset Managers

Swiss Life Asset Managers has more than 165 years of experience in managing the assets of the Swiss Life Group. This insurance background has exerted a key influence on the investment philosophy of Swiss Life Asset Managers, which is governed by such principles as value preservation, the generation of consistent and sustainable performance and a responsible approach to risks. Swiss Life Asset Managers offers this proven approach to third-party clients in Switzerland, France, Germany, Luxembourg, the UK and the Nordic countries.

As at 31 December 2022 assets under management for third-party clients amount to EUR 106.7 billion. Together with insurance assets for the Swiss Life Group, total assets under management at Swiss Life Asset Managers stood at EUR 253.3 billion. Swiss Life Asset Managers is a leading real estate manager in Europe¹. Of the assets totalling EUR 253.3 billion, EUR 90 billion is invested in real estate. In addition, Swiss Life Asset Managers, in cooperation with Livit, manages real estate totalling EUR 22.2 billion in value. Total real estate under management and administration at the end of December 2022 thus came to EUR 112.2 billion.

Swiss Life Asset Managers employs more than 2100 people in Europe.

Self-determined Life

Swiss Life enables people to lead a self-determined life and look to the future with confidence. Swiss Life Asset Managers pursues the same goal: We think long-term and act responsibly. We use our knowledge and experience to develop future-oriented investment solutions. This is how we support our customers in achieving their long-term investment objectives, which in turn also take account of their client's needs so they can plan their financial future in a self-determined manner.

© Swiss Life Asset Managers Actualités du 19.04.2023

¹ INREV Fund Manager Survey 2022 (AuM as of 31.12.2021)